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

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd

FR 9-8493
(Acroil from So. Bay Shopping 

Center

Loft for Sal* (Business 
and rU.ldantlal)

M-7, 50x120 ft. 550.12 Petroleum Ave 
Harbor City. $32SO. Owner. FA I 
0033.

R-3, 4RV170 ft. Unimproved. 000 W 
2ISth St., Harbor City. $2150. owner 
FA B-0033.

|nceme Property for* Sale 94

NEW NEW NEW
5 two-bedroom units. Contractors 
are lust completing these units, 
about ready to show. Full price Mr 
the five units $43,000.. $8000 down 
will get them.

Roy Shaw Real Estate 
1620 Gramercy Ave.

FA 8-8152
Industrial Properties for 

Sale or Lease 91

M-l Property
25x80 building, lot 50 x 
125. Asking $13,500.

C. V. WHITE
REALTOR 

15303 S. Crenshaw

Acr*aga,Farms, Ranches 102

^ Approximately 4 acre 
Suitable for church, close 
to Del Amo Shopping 
Center. 
Chris Sorensen

Realtor 
3775 Pac. Cst. Hy.
FR 5-4405 FR 5-0449

Madrona Sq.
A beautiful buy In central Tor­ 
rance In the way of a Provincial 
style home, wall to wall carpet, 
drapes, block wall fence, and many 
other fine features. Total sales 
price, $21.500.

S. W. Torrance
Can have this 2 hedrodm and den 
home with a 2'/»-car garage for 
on|y $12.500 F.H.A. commitment 
to follow should take $2500 down.

Ken Miller
REALTOR 

1955 Pacific-Coast Hwy.

DA 6-3555
Thanksgiving

Day 
Greetings

from

Gertrude & Frances

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

_ FA 8-0421__
C-3 Business

And home. Large 2 bdrm. 
with extra bath in garage. 
Boulevard lot 50x150x15*3. 
Room to build. Drive by 
2266 Lomita Blvd.

L. R. Lowry
Realtor

TOrrey 7-3047

Southwood
Full Price $16,350

3 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS
This lovely G.I. Resale, has double 
9«raa«, hard****, floars, bath «ff 
master bedroom, extre i«raa 
kitchen, dltpoital, lot* of tile, block 
wall fenced, and many other mo­ 
dern Matures Monthly payment of 
only $»0 include* taxed and Insur- 
anca. VACANT, to muit sacrifice. 
For appointment to tea call.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

j,2 BDRM. 3 YR. OLD
STUCCO NtWLY DtCORATBD. 
F1NCED. VACANT, ftjio. L6W 
DOWN. BY OWNfW.

11*9 I. 72) St. TORRANCB

FR 4-8043
NKW S bedroom house, 1*4 baths, 

fireplace, Intercom, rtlnlno area, 
In kitchen with nook, covered patio, 
119,1100 with 13000 down. See at 
22709 Cylpresi, FA 1-4011

2'/? ,Acres Near Lake
Swimming, Boating, Fishing.
Level, fertile land, $495 Full
Price. $10 down $10 month.

RY«n 1-4300

Real Istate Wanted 114

Service is our business 
We specialize in

  Residential resales
  Real estate financing
  Rentals
We demand courtesy, Inteorlty and
perseverance of our representatives
In the handling ot your real estate
transactions.

Chfem-Moody
Realtors

' 20242 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 6-0431

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Bearh Blvd.

FR 9-8493

For Your Horrte 
In 24 Hours

Out-of-State Credit O.K.
$95 Lease with option 

Like new 3 bedroom, hardwood 
floors, garage, yard fenced, f tots 
O.K.

Owner In builders office
Cor. E. 223rd St. & S. Avalon Blvd.
Torrance T6 S-5430

$85 LEASE WITH OPTION
Like new t bedroom, hardwood 
floors, garage, vacant, corner of 
East ?73rd St. A South Avalon 
Blvd., Torrance. TE 5-5430

3 BEDRM., fireplace, patio sprinkler 
system, fenced yard. Vicinity Sa- 
pulveda & Howthorna. No pat*. 
FR 5-7720 after 6 p.m.

5 RM. HOUSE, modern. Large fenced 
yard. Children OK. $85. 2474 248th 
St. ___ DA i-1647

3 BEDRMS., $125. Carpet, drapes, 
double garage, block wall fence. 
Vacant Dec. 1 or before. PR 9-3939

$75 5 ROOM house. Utls. Pd. No 
pets. Available Dec. 6, 26120 Nar 
bonne, Lomlta.

2 BEDRM. house. Children OK. No 
garage, $80 mo. 26026 Pennsyl­ 
vania. DA 6-4931

2 BEDRM house & Cartage, Watterla, 
$80 mo. Water pd. FR 3-1428 after 
5 p.m.

1 BEDROOM house. Children wal
come. Large yard. $75 mo. New!

painted. 22601 Moneta

$65  Utilities paid. 1 bedroom duplex
25209 Frampton,

Harbor City.

$67.50 9 BEDROOM unfurn. duplex 
Children OK. 20519 New Hampshire 
Key at 20525 or call DA 3-7507

|-|ou**$ for Rent 
(Furnithftd) 117

call

J. C. Miller & Assoc. 

OR 4-3953 OR 8-3721

CASH FORTYOUR~~
HOME

Fuss No Muss 
NO RED TAPE

CALL
OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880

ASK FOR BOB OK BILL

CASH CASH
"TOM MAURI"

CASH
RIGHT NOW!

3 BEDROOM furnished hou«e, hard 
wood floors, flrerHace, block fenced 
varri. Near school* and shopping 
$150 per mo. Realtor. FR *-

119
for Rtnt 

(Unfurnished)

FOR LEASE
1 & 2 Bdrm. Apts. 

$90 & $125 Per Mo. 
All Electric Kitchens

ADULTS ONLY

* OVENS, RANGES & 
REFRIGERATORS BUILT-IN
* PRIVATE PATIO
* GARAGES
* RADIO WITH INTER- 

COM
* LAUNDRY FACILITIES
* CENTRALLY LOCATED

1681 Gramercy
FOR INFORMATION CALL

FA 8-7528 or FA 8-5826
PRESENTED THE NATIONALLY 
FAMOUS MEDALLION AWARD 
FOR ELECTRICAL EXCELLENCEI

120

MODERN EXTRA LARGE 
SINGLE & I BEDRM. APT.

Furnlihed or unfiuyv Elegant In­ 
side hallways, beautiful landscaped 
surroundings. Ideally located with 
shopping center across the street, 
separate kitchen, dinette, dressing 
room, large closets, w.w. carpeting, 
free use of vacuum cl., TV an­ 
tenna, free 1959 mod. auto, wash­ 
ers & dryers In laundry rm., all 
utilities paid, no cleaning charge 
or deposit. $72 to $100. Las Palmas 
Apts., 1533 W. Carson, Torrance. 
Davenport 4-8880. Evn. (, wkends. 
FRontler 5-9403 & FR. 5-4734.

VERY NICELY Furnished 2 & 3 bed­ 
room apartments. Close to shopping, 
schools, and transportation. 3719 W. 
174th St,, Torrance. 
DA 3-2353 OR 1-7726

Now Renting
LAST MONTH'S RENT FREE

On « Mo. to 1 Yr. Lease

New 1&2 Bdrm. Apts.
WALL TO WALL CARPETS, CUS­ 
TOM DRAPES, BUILT-IN STOVE 
ft OVEN. $87.SO FOR 1 BEDRM. 

1100 FOR 2 BEDROOM.

SPP manager on premises
143*o I Pennsylvania Ave.

WRIGHT REALTY
FR 7-1524

Evenings DA 4-»S47

LOOK
That's ell wp ask, lust look at 
these new deluxe ) end J Bedroom 
apartment*, nil the most wanted 
futures can bp found herr, plus 
their close to schools, shopping end 
transportation. Manager on prem­ 
ises.

371» W. 174th St., Torrance
or call 

JU 3-2353 OR 1 77H OR 8-3301

NEW~$70Mo 
1 BEDROOM APTS

Hardwood floors, gerbaee disposal, 
garages, In Torrance area. MOVE 
IN TODAY, PAY ONE MONTH'S 
RENT, NEXT RENT NOT DUE 
UNTIL JAN. 1st, I»S9.

DA 4-*531 I PL 5-3242

FREE
1 Month's Rent

One bedroom apt. 1 year new. 
Built-in range & oven. Only 
254th I Frampfon, Harbor City, 
Apt. 3-B. DA 44404

$79 50 New deluxe 1 bedroom, dish­ 
washer, disposal, 17901 Crenshaw 
No. 2. DA »-5170

$4850-NEAR NEW, cute I spacious
i bdrm. apt. Garage, adults, no
dogs. 912 R Sartor I. F* 434*4

LG. 2 BEDRM., garbage disposal, 
service porch, $45. 1334 W. 253rd. 
NE 86941 FA 1-3411

1-BDRM. APT., gaergr, disposal, gar­ 
dener, $70 Inquire 14101 Crenshew 
Blvd., Apt. 5 or phont FA 1-43*. 
Also 2 bdrm. available.

BEDROOM APT., $70. Garbage 
disposal. Garage. 1A57 W. 277th 
St. DA 92844. DA 47728

modern t bdrm. apt. MS. 
Near 325 & Western. FR 3 432*.

175  NEW 2 bedroom apt., stove &
refrlg. 1S14 W. MJfh St. nr. Western
Ave. DA 4S758

Apartments for Rtnt 
(FurnUhtd) 120

APARTMENTS and rooms. <10 and 
UP. Children OK. 1343 W. 354th St., 
Harbor City. DA a-»75»

$135 NEW two-bedr. all-alec, kitchen, 
large patio, view, auto, washer ft 
dryer. DA 4 2075 after 4 p.m.

DON'T J-UtfT HOT1D whal'a 
oft will be found—Contact the 
lnr>r via « Tormnca Preaa 

CUiBlfled Ad. rA. 1-2346.

$49.50 Nicely furnished 1 bedroom 
apt. Will accept 2 children. Close 
to transportation. 20A18 S. Vermont. 
DA 4-2553.

Room and B«?rd 125

ROOM 8, BOARD for male pensioner 
In exchange for yard work. 

FA 8-5347

purnltur* 136

HOUSE
OF 

MAPLE

Appliances 142 142

NEW, USED, REPO. & FROM 
MODEL HOMES

BIG 4 PIECE llvlno room set. Bed 
divan, hlghbaek walker and club 
chair. 2 step tables and coffee 
table, (model home.) See this for 
only $197.44.

MAPLE BEDROOM group. Double 
dresser and mirror. Rookcasp head­ 
board, footboard. 7 nlte tables, 
7 lamp'.. Slmmons box springs and 
mattress. Spread, (model home.) All 
for only $247.33.

TWIN BED sets with springs and 
mattress. Low as $97. M.
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